VOLUME 44 | NO.4 AUGUST 2019

EUROPEAN
LAW
REVIEW

SWEET & MAXWELL

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Jukka Snell
CONSULTANT EDITOR: Anthony Arnull
BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR: Alicia Hinarejos

EDITORIAL
Cassis at 40

ARTICLES

The Legal Nature and Character of
Memoranda of Understanding as
Instruments used by the European Central
Bank

Anastasia Karatzia and Theodore
Konstadinides

Does the EU Commission Really Hate the
US? Understanding the Coogle Decision
through Competition Theory

Matthew Cole

Damages Liability for Non-material Harm in
EU Case Law
Katri Havu

Brexit, Discrimination and EU (Legal) Tools
Tawhida Ahmed



European Law Review

Issue 4 August 2019
Table of Contents

Editorial
Cassis at 40

Articles

The Legal Nature and Character of Memoranda of Understanding as Instruments used by the
European Central Bank

Anastasia Karatzia and Theodore Konstadinides

Does the EU Commission Really Hate the US? Understanding the Google Decision through
Competition Theory
Matthew Cole

Damages Liability for Non-material Harm in EU Case Law
Katri Havu

Brexit, Discrimination and EU (Legal) Tools
Tawhida Ahmed

Analysis and Reflections

What Effect on Trade? A Balancing Act in Circumscribing the Notion of State Aid
Gjermund Mathisen

Ministerfor Justice and Equality v RO: Brexit Means Nothing Has Changed ... Yet
Cristina Saenz Perez

Beyond Procedural Protection: Information Technology, Privacy and the Workplace
David Mangan

Book Reviews

445

447

468

492

515

532

548

559
572



