

EDITORS: Panos Koutrakos and Jukka Snell **CONSULTANT EDITOR:** Anthony Arnull **BOOK REVIEWS EDITOR:** Alicia Hinarejos

EDITORIAL Cassis at 40

ARTICLES

The Legal Nature and Character of Memoranda of Understanding as Instruments used by the European Central Bank

Anastasia Karatzia and Theodore Konstadinides

Does the EU Commission Really Hate the US? Understanding the *Google* Decision through Competition Theory *Matthew Cole*

Damages Liability for Non-material Harm in EU Case Law Katri Havu

Brexit, Discrimination and EU (Legal) Tools Tawhida Ahmed

SWEET & MAXWELL

European Law Review

Issue 4 August 2019

Table of Contents

Editorial	
Cassis at 40	445
Articles The Legal Nature and Character of Memoranda of Understanding as Instruments used by the European Central Bank Anastasia Karatzia and Theodore Konstadinides	447
Does the EU Commission Really Hate the US? Understanding the <i>Google</i> Decision through Competition Theory Matthew Cole	468
Damages Liability for Non-material Harm in EU Case Law Katri Havu	492
Brexit, Discrimination and EU (Legal) Tools Tawhida Ahmed	515
Analysis and Reflections What Effect on Trade? A Balancing Act in Circumscribing the Notion of State Aid Gjermund Mathisen	532
Minister for Justice and Equality v RO: Brexit Means Nothing Has Changed Yet Cristina Såenz Pérez	548
Beyond Procedural Protection: Information Technology, Privacy and the Workplace David Mangan	559
Pools Deviews	570